
2024-25 Maine School Administrative District (MSAD) #60 
Calendar
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When What

Tue, Aug 6 - Wed, Aug 7, 2024  MSAD #60: Administrator Workshop

Tue, Aug 20, 2024  MSAD #60: New Teacher Orientation (K-5 Only)

Tue, Aug 20, 2024  MSAD #60: New Teacher Orientation (6-12 Only)

Wed, Aug 21 - Thu, Aug 22, 2024  MSAD #60: New Teacher Orientation (All New Teach-
ers)

Mon, Aug 26 - Tue, Aug 27, 2024  MSAD #60: Teacher Workshop Day

Wed, Aug 28, 2024  MSAD #60: First Day of School for Students

Fri, Aug 30 - Mon, Sep 2, 2024  MSAD #60: Labor Day Weekend - No School

Wed, Sep 11, 2024  MSAD #60: Late Start/Early Release Day

Wed, Sep 18, 2024  MSAD #60: Late Start/ Early Release Day

Wed, Sep 25, 2024  MSAD #60: Late Start/ Early Release Day

Wed, Oct 2, 2024  MSAD #60: Late Start/Early Release

Wed, Oct 9, 2024  MSAD #60: Late Start/Early Release

Fri, Oct 11, 2024  MSAD #60: Teacher Workshop Day (No School for Stu-
dents)

Mon, Oct 14, 2024  MSAD #60: Indigenous Peoples Day - No School

Wed, Oct 16, 2024  MSAD #60: Late Start/Early Release

Wed, Oct 23, 2024  MSAD #60: Late Start/Early Release

Wed, Oct 30, 2024  MSAD #60: Late Start/Early Release

Wed, Nov 6, 2024  MSAD #60: Late Start/Early Release

Mon, Nov 11, 2024  MSAD #60: Veteran's Day - No School

Mon, Nov 11, 2024  MSAD #60: Evening Conf Gr 8-12 (Late Start)

Wed, Nov 13, 2024  MSAD #60: Late Start/Early Release

Wed, Nov 13, 2024  MSAD #60: Evening Conf Gr 8-12 (Late Start) 

Wed, Nov 13, 2024  MSAD #60: Evening Conf K-5

Thu, Nov 14, 2024  MSAD #60: Evening Conf Gr 6-7

Tue, Nov 19, 2024  MSAD #60: Evening Conf Gr 6-7

Wed, Nov 20, 2024  MSAD #60: Late Start/Early Release
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Wed, Nov 27 - Fri, Nov 29, 2024  MSAD #60: Thanksgiving and Break

Wed, Dec 4, 2024  MSAD #60: Late Start/Early Release

Wed, Dec 11, 2024  MSAD #60: Late Start/Early Release

Wed, Dec 18, 2024  MSAD #60: Late Start/Early Release

Mon, Dec 23, 2024 - Tue, Dec 31, 2024  MSAD #60: December Break

Wed, Jan 1, 2025  MSAD #60: New Year's Day - No School

Wed, Jan 8, 2025  MSAD #60: Late Start/Early Release

Wed, Jan 15, 2025  MSAD #60: Late Start/Early Release

Mon, Jan 20, 2025  MSAD #60: Martin Luther King Jr. Day - No School

Wed, Jan 29, 2025  MSAD #60: Late Start/Early Release

Wed, Feb 5, 2025  MSAD #60: Late Start/Early Release

Wed, Feb 12, 2025  MSAD #60: Late Start/Early Release

Mon, Feb 17 - Fri, Feb 21, 2025  MSAD #60: President's Day and February Break

Wed, Feb 26, 2025  MSAD #60: Late Start/Early Release

Wed, Mar 5, 2025  MSAD #60: Late Start/Early Release

Wed, Mar 12, 2025  MSAD #60: Late Start/Early Release

Wed, Mar 12, 2025  MSAD #60: Evening Conf Gr 8-12 (Teacher & Student 
Late Start)

Tue, Mar 18, 2025  MSAD #60: Evening Conf Gr 6-7

Wed, Mar 19, 2025  MSAD #60: Late Start/Early Release

Wed, Mar 19, 2025  MSAD #60: Evening Conf Gr 8-12 (Teacher & Student 
Late Start)

Tue, Mar 25, 2025  MSAD #60: Evening Conf Gr 6-7

Wed, Mar 26, 2025  MSAD #60: Late Start/Early Release

Wed, Apr 2, 2025  MSAD #60: Late Start/Early Release

Wed, Apr 2, 2025  MSAD #60: Evening Conf K-5

Wed, Apr 9, 2025  MSAD #60: Late Start/Early Release

Wed, Apr 16, 2025  MSAD #60: Late Start/Early Release

Mon, Apr 21 - Fri, Apr 25, 2025  MSAD #60: Patriot's Day and Spring Break

Wed, Apr 30, 2025  MSAD #60: Late Start/Early Release

Wed, May 7, 2025  MSAD #60: Late Start/Early Release

Wed, May 14, 2025  MSAD #60: Late Start/Early Release

Wed, May 21, 2025  MSAD #60: Late Start/Early Release



Mon, May 26, 2025  MSAD #60: Memorial Day - No School

Fri, Jun 6, 2025  MSAD #60: Last Student Day Half Day (If No Snow 
Days)

Fri, Jun 6, 2025  MSAD #60: Noble High School Graduation

Mon, Jun 9, 2025  MSAD #60: Teacher Workshop Day

Mon, Jun 9 - Fri, Jun 13, 2025  MSAD #60: 5 Snow Days as Needed

Tue, Jun 10 - Wed, Jun 11, 2025  MSAD #60: Teacher Workshop Day

Thu, Jun 12, 2025  MSAD #60: Teacher Flex Day

Thu, Jun 19, 2025  MSAD #60: Juneteenth
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